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2015 State/County Allocations
From 01/01/15 to 12/31/15 Revised 11/21/14

Agcy # Agcy Type

Shawano 58 501
Select the title to view the full appendix language.
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Appendix T
Appendix T
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Appendix T
Appendix T
Appendix T
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Appendix AM
Appendix AM
Appendix AM
Appendix AM
Appendix AM
Appendix AM
Appendix AM
Appendix P
Appendix AB
Appendix V
Appendix W
Appendix BD

COP TOTAL
CIP IA NON-FED TOTAL
CIP IA FEDERAL TOTAL
CIP 1A MFP GPR TOTAL
CIP 1A MFP FED TOTAL
CIP IB FEDERAL TOTAL
CIP IB NON-FED TOTAL

ICFMR GPR TOTAL

ICFMR FED TOTAL

ICFMR MFP GPR TOTAL

ICFMR MFP FED TOTAL
FC TRANS CIP 1B NON -FED TOTAL
FC TRANS CIP 1B FED TOTAL

CLTS TPA OTHER GPR

CLTS TPA OTHER FED

CLTS AUTISM GPR

CLTS AUTISM FED

CLTS OTHER CWA ADMIN GPR

CLTS OTHER CWA ADMIN FED

CLTS AUT CWA ADMIN GPR

CLTS AUT CWA ADMIN FED

BIRTH TO THREE TOTAL

FAMILY SUPPORT TOTAL

MENTAL HEALTH BLOCK GRANT TOTAL
SUBSTANCE ABUSE BLOCK GRANT TOTAL
CERTIFIED MENTAL HEALTH PROGRAM TOTAL

Amount

235,649
769,015
0
110,267
247,010
429,457
598,197
0

0
406,020
291,489
378,486
527,199
0

0

5,737
7,991
123,472
171,987
170,459
237,435
10,341
10,341
15,351
15,351
66,459
39,067
16,604
73,720
22,549

Allocation Total

4,979,653
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